
Ref. C5

Mi Boxer 4 zone RGB + CCT remote control, with minimalist design and magnetic 
base.With 16 million colors to choose from, it allows you to adjust the color, 
brightness, saturation and color temperature of your smart lights.Compatible with 
Mi Boxer/Mi Light products. Range up to 30 meters.

Remote Control - RGB + CCT - 4 Zones - RF 2.4Ghz - Mi Light - C5

Material

Use Outdoor

IP

Certificates

Warranty

Connectivity

Battery Type

Colour control

Control Distance

Length

Width

Height

Polycarbonate

No

IP20

CE, ROHS

5 years

RF

3V (AAA * 2PCS)

RGB+CCT

30m

45mm

49mm

140mm

Product data

Dimmers and Lighting Controllers RGB 12-24V
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